Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52

С-6 шшшш_____________
Electric Motors Combined Pump Units
mmmm HOW TO ORDER
M P 3P 4H 523 + S L
m \m m Ш Ш шжтя « Я * »
SERIES HORSE MOTOR TYPE ELECTRIC POWER COMBINE PUMP
NUMBER POWER V: ^V E R T IC A L MODEL NUMBER
MP 1P: 1HP H: E^HORIZON
S:
SUBMERSED
MIN/
523: 50HZ 220V-380V 40L:VE1
2P: 2HP 524: 50HZ 220V-440V 30LVD1
ЗР: 3HP 623: 60HZ 220V-380V 20L:VB1
5P: 5HP POLES
6 :6 S  6POLES
4-АШ  4POLES
624: 60HZ 220V-440V KIP. PV2R1
512: 50HZ 110V-220V
612: 60HZ 110V-220V
SGP1A
PV2R2